PKSA/PKSP
SCONCE
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 07/09/22
aal_pksap_spec_R01

 Rev 07/09/22
aal_pksap_spec_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PKSA-DB-15LED-NW-BLT-CPR-SCP
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Options Controls
General
NEG No egress lamp. Opening is
sealed with a cap and painted
to match fixture
Decorative Screen
CPR Copper
SSP Stainless Steel
SCP Sensor Control Programmable pole accessory
is available to provide occupancy detection for
outdoor applications meeting Califronia Title 24.
Luminaire Lamp/Ballast Decorative Screen Fixture Finish
Accent (Small) Scale (Weight: 32 lbs)
PKSA DB Down beam
PKSA DS Down spread
PKSA UB Up beam
PKSA US Up spread
PKSA DBUS Down beam/Up spread
PKSA USDS Up spread/Down spread
Pedestrian (Medium) Scale (Weight: 55 lbs)
PKSP DB Down beam
PKSP DS Down spread
PKSP UB Up beam
PKSP US Up spread
PKSP DBUS Down beam/Up spread
PKSP UBDS Up beam/Down spread
PKSP USDS Up spread/Down spread
PKSA - Small Houseing Scale LED (24
watts, Warm white (3000K), Neutral white
(4000K), Bright white (5000K). Class 2, 120
thru 277 volt)
15LED-WW DB/DS/UB/US only
15LED-NW DB/DS/UB/US only
15LED-BW DB/DS/UB/US only
24LED-WW DBUS/UBDS/UB/USDS only
24LED-NW DBUS/UBDS/UB/USDS only
24LED-BW DBUS/UBDS/UB/USDS only
PKSP - Pedestrian Houseing Scale LED
(24 watts, Warm white (3000K), Neutral
white (4000K), Bright white (5000K). Class
2, 120 thru 277 volt)
18LED-WW DB/DS/UB/US only
18LED-NW DB/DS/UB/US only
18LED-BW DB/DS/UB/US only
30LED-WW DBUS/UBDS/UB/USDS only
30LED-NW DBUS/UBDS/UB/USDS only
30LED-BW DBUS/UBDS/UB/USDS only
Painted to match fixture. Also available
in stainless steel or copper. Not available
with horizontal optics
DSIN Infinity
DSOF Offset
DSWH Wheat
DSTR Trio
DSSH Shutter
DSCS Custom
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Texture
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured